SKU 2-POST LIFTS PRODUCT GROUP DESCRIPTION MRP SHIPPING
5175755 XPR-9 Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Chain-Over / Wide / SHORTY / Adjustable Width 2,935 FREE*
5175757 XPR-9-LP Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Chain-Over / Wide / SHORTY / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 2,935 FREE*
5175760 XPR-9D Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Direct-Drive / Wide / Adjustable Width 2,895 FREE*
5175763 XPR-9D-LP Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Direct-Drive / Wide / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 2,895 FREE*
5175765 XPR-10 Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Wide / Adjustable Width 2,860 FREE*
5175141 XPR-10-LP Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Wide / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 2,860 FREE*
5175770 XPR-10A Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Asymmetric Clearfloor / Wide / Adjustable Width 2,865 FREE*
5175142 XPR-10A-LP Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Asymmetric Clearfloor / Wide / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 2,865 FREE*
5175948 XPR-12FD Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Direct-Drive 4,815 FREE*
5175945 XPR-12C Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Triple-Telescope Arms-All Four 5,005 FREE*
5175972 XPR-12FD-LWB Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Direct-Drive / Long Wheelbase Arms 5,045 FREE*
5175973 XPR-12C-LWB Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Direct-Drive / Long Wheelbase Arms 5,235 FREE*
5175946 XPR-15C Lifts / Medium Duty 15,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Standard Arms 6,950 FREE*
5175947 XPR-18C Lifts / Medium Duty 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Standard Arms 7,600 FREE*
SKU 2-POST LIFTS / EX. HT. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION MRP SHIPPING
5175775 XPR-10-168 Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Wide / Ext. Height / Adjustable Width 3,155 FREE*
5175778 XPR-10-168-LP Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Wide / Ext. Height / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 3,155 FREE*
5175780 XPR-10A-168 Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Asymmetric Clearfloor / Wide / Ext. Height / Adjustable Width 3,160 FREE*
5175783 XPR-10A-168-LP Lifts / Light Duty 10,000 Lb. Capacity / Asymmetric Clearfloor / Wide / Ext. Height / Adjustable Width / LOW-PRO ARMS 3,160 FREE*
5175940 XPR-12C-192 Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / 192" O.A. Height 5,465 FREE*
5175967 XPR-15C-192 Lifts / Medium Duty 15,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / 192" O.A. Height 7,410 FREE*
5175939 XPR-18C-192 Lifts / Medium Duty 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / 192" O.A. Height 8,060 FREE*
SKU 4-POST LIFTS PRODUCT GROUP DESCRIPTION MRP SHIPPING
5175510 HD-7P Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width / High Lift / Narrow 2,975 FREE*
5175120 HD-7W Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width / High Lift / Wide 3,050 FREE*
5175581 HD-7PXN Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width / High Lift / Narrow 5,630 FREE*
5175516 HD-7PXW Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Super-Tall Lift / Short Runway / High Speed 5,865 FREE*
5175023 HD-9SW Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Super Wide 6,040 FREE*
5175024 HD-9SWX Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Super Wide /  82" Rise 6,810 FREE*
5175310 HD-7500BL Lifts / Light Duty 7,500 Lb. Capacity / Boat Lift 3,745 FREE*
5175315 HD-7500BLX Lifts / Light Duty 7,500 Lb. Capacity / Boat Lift /  82" Rise 4,155 FREE*
5175320 HD-7500PBX Lifts / Light Duty 7,500 Lb. Capacity / Boat Lift /  Super-Tall 7,420 FREE*
5175860 HD-9ST Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Narrow Width 2,835 FREE*
5175861 HD-9 Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width 2,890 FREE*
5175862 HD-9STX Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Narrow Width / High Lift 2,950 FREE*
5175863 HD-9XW Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width / High Lift 3,010 FREE*
5175859 HD-9XL Lifts / Light Duty 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard Width / Extended Length 3,010 FREE*
5175170 HDS14 Lifts / Medium Duty 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended 4,155 FREE*
5175173 HDS14X Lifts / Medium Duty 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended / Limo Style 4,540 FREE*
PERIOD Q1-2014
Effective 1/1/14-3/31/14
5175004 HD14T Lifts / Medium Duty 14,000 Lb. Capacity Tall Lift / 82" Rise 4,775 FREE*
5175174 HDSO-14 Lifts / Medium Duty 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended / Open Front 5,440 FREE*
5175160 HDS18 Lifts / Heavy Duty 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard 10,300 FREE*
5175158 HDS18X Lifts / Heavy Duty 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended 11,480 FREE*
5175162 HDS27 Lifts / Heavy Duty 27,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard 12,660 FREE*
5175164 HDS27X Lifts / Heavy Duty 27,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended 14,550 FREE*
5175166 HDS35 Lifts / Heavy Duty 35,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard 17,165 FREE*
5175168 HDS35X Lifts / Heavy Duty 35,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended 19,495 FREE*
5175176 HDS40 Lifts / Heavy Duty 40,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard 18,890 FREE*
5175178 HDS40X Lifts / Heavy Duty 40,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended 21,220 FREE*
SKU ALIGNMENT LIFTS PRODUCT GROUP DESCRIPTION MRP SHIPPING
5175820 HD-9AE Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 9,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment 4,255 FREE*
5175171 HDS14LSX Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment /  Extended 5,155 FREE*
5175172 HDS14LSXE Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment /  Limo  Extended 5,630 FREE*
5175175 HDSO14LSX Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment /  Extended / Open Front 6,440 FREE*
5175161 HDS18A Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment 11,765 FREE*
5175159 HDS18XA Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment / Extended 13,205 FREE*
5175163 HDS27A Lifts / Heavy Duty / Alignment 27,000 Lb. Capacity / Standard / Alignment 14,635 FREE*
5175165 HDS27XA Lifts / Heavy Duty / Alignment 27,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended / Alignment 16,965 FREE*
5175167 HDS35A Lifts / Heavy Duty / Alignment 35,000 Lb. Capacity / Alignment 18,195 FREE*
5175169 HDS35XA Lifts / Heavy Duty / Alignment 35,000 Lb. Capacity / Extended / Alignment 20,680 FREE*
5175750 XR-12000A Lifts / Medium Duty / Alignment 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Quatra™  Scissors Alignment / Extended 12,595 FREE*
SKU SPECIALTY LIFTS PRODUCT GROUP DESCRIPTION MRP SHIPPING
5175745 XR-12000 Lifts / Medium Duty 12,000 Lb. Capacity / Quatra™  Scissors Lift / Standard Runways 9,835 FREE*
5175896 XPR-7TRF Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Floorplate / Turf Lift 5,220 FREE*
5175887 XPR-7TR Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Clearfloor / Turf Lift 5,275 FREE*
5175144 SP-7X Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Scissors / Frame Engaging 4,535 FREE*
5175135 SP-7XF Lifts / Light Duty 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Scissors / Frame Engaging / Flush Mount 4,370 FREE*
5175255 PCL-18-4 (3-Phase Only) Lifts / Heavy Duty 72,000 Lb. Cap. Mobile Lift System / 208V/220V/230V; 50/60Hz – 3PH / SET OF 4 24,295 FREE*
NEW PCL-18-6 (3-Phase Only) Lifts / Heavy Duty 108,000 Lb. Cap. Mobile Lift System / 208V/220V/230V; 50/60Hz – 3PH / SET OF 6 35,795 FREE*
5175440 PL-14000 (Platform Assembly) Lifts / Storage / Parking 14,000 Lb. Capacity / Tri-Level Parking Lift / Platform Assembly 13,170 FREE*
5175445 PL-14000 Closeout Leg Set Lifts / Storage / Parking PL-14000 Closeout Leg Set 3,390 FREE*
5175783 PL-18000 (Platform Assembly) Lifts / Storage / Parking 18,000 Lb. Capacity / Tri-Level Parking Lift / Platform Assembly 18,040 FREE*
5175130 PL-18000 Closeout Leg Set Lifts / Storage / Parking PL-18000 Closeout Leg Set 4,640 FREE*
5210210 PL-14/18000 Power Unit / Single Lifts / Options PL-14000 / PL-18000 Power Unit / Single Lift Power Supply 1,440 PLUS**
5210215 PL-14/18000 Power Unit / Multi Lifts / Options PL-14000 / PL-18000 Power Unit / Multi-Lift Master / Operates up to 7-10 Lifts 5,625 PLUS**
5175180 HDS-35PX Lifts / Storage / Parking 35,000 Lb. Capacity / Fleet Park Lift 39,100 FREE*
5175495 PL6000 Lifts / Storage / Parking 6,000 Lb. Capacity Single Post Parking Lift / Deck 5,470 FREE*
5175496 PL6000X Lifts / Storage / Parking 6,000 Lb. Capacity Single Post Parking Lift / Deck / Extended Rise 5,520 FREE*
5175454 PL-7000XR Lifts / Storage / Parking 7,000 Lb. Capacity / Two-Post Parking Lift / Deck / Extended Rise / 98" O.A. Width 4,275 FREE*
5175220 PLT-6S Lifts / Storage / Parking 6,000 Lb. Capacity / Parking Platform 3,755 FREE*